Communications Systems | DCNM-IDESK Interpreter desk
DCNM-IDESK Interpreter desk
u Simplified, intuitive and ergonomic design
u Supports up to 100 languages
u Fully compliant with ISO 20109
The DCNM-IDESK is a single-user interpreter desk with
a simplified, intuitive and ergonomic design. Clear

(-22 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity < 90 %, > 5%
Ordering information
DCNM-IDESK Interpreter desk
Single-user interpreter desk
Order number DCNM-IDESK
2 | DCNM-IDESK Interpreter desk
Accessories
DCNM-MICS Microphone with short stem
DICENTIS short stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICS
DCNM-MICL Microphone with long stem
DICENTIS long stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICL
DCNM-TCIDESK Transport case for 2x DCNM-IDESK
Transport case for storing and transporting two
DCNM‑IDESK interpreter desks with short
microphones attached; has large compartment for
accessories.
Order number DCNM-TCIDESK
DCNM-CB02-I System cable assembly 2m
2 m (6.6 feet), system network cable for connecting all
DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB02-I
DCNM-CB05-I System cable assembly 5m
5 m (16.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB05-I
DCNM-CB10-I System cable assembly 10m
10 m (33.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB10-I
DCNM-CB25-I System cable assembly 25m
25 m (82.0 feet), system network cable for connecting
all DICENTIS devices.
Order number DCNM-CB25-I
3 | DCNM-IDESK Interpreter desk